IOT SOLUTION PACKAGE FOR
FERRY FUEL MANAGEMENT
SKU: IOTPK-FMF
IoT solution package for ferry fuel is hardware and software
system which applies IoT technology to monitor fuel level,
volume, filling and consumption for tanks on ferry. This
solution is also applied for daily fuel tank and storage tank in
factory, based telecommunication station, building, fuel

4 5 6
IOTPK-FMF IOT SOLUTION PACKAGE FOR FERRY FUEL MANAGEMENT
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
STANDARD PACKAGE
I. CAP10CNR1500F Fuel Level Sensor PulseCAP10CN, M12-Male connector, extension up to 4000mmm, L = 1500mm, output
RS485/ModbusRTU
II.STHC-ISG02DB-NC iConnector 3G Dual Band, internal antenna, with 02 relays, no M12 cables
III. SERVER AND SOFTWARE  Select one of server + software or software only or cloud server based on number of monitored
parameters
ISV-NANO-0100 Industrial NANO Globiots Server included software, 0100 parameters, can be upgraded to 1000
parameters
ISV-MICRO-0300 Industrial MICRO Globiots Server included software, 0300 parameters, can be upgraded to 2000
parameters
ISV-MINI-0500 Industrial MINI Globiots Server included software, 0500 parameters, can be upgraded to 6000 parameters
CS-PREGLOBIOTS-0100 Premium Globiots software package, 0100 Parameters, max 10 device(s), max 10 sub-account(s), max 11
user(s), unlimited emails for alarm/event, No SMS, upgradable to unlimited***
CS-CLOUDGLB-01Y-00XX CloudGlobiots subscription for 1 year operation, unlimited both email and alarm/event, excluded SMS
package
IV. ACCESSORIES
SIMMOBI-3G Mobifone Data SIM CARD, only SMS receiving mode. Only use with iConnector 3G
SIMMOBI-10K-01Y 12-month data plan for SIM CARD, unlimited data, GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA. Only use with iConnector
3G
OPTIONS
RS485-FM12-USB-1 RS485/USB multi-purpose Configuration cable with connector m12 male, female and flying leads, with
Power adapter 12VDC/2.0A
CAP10EXT0500 Extension Probe for CAP10, L=500mm
CAP10EXT1000 Extension Probe for CAP10, L=1000mm
CAP10EXT1500 Extension Probe for CAP10, L=1500mm
CS-PREGLOBIOTS-0050 License for additional parameters of Premium Globiots software, 0050 Parameters, max 5 device(s), max 5
sub-account(s), max 5 user(s), unlimited emails for alarm/event, No SMS
BOX-203014-OP-01 Plastic Box IP67, 200x300x140, PC/ABS, plastic lock and hinge, grey color. Including CB, power supply
35W